Product Data
A200219
Representative drawing only. Some product models may vary.
The PG95MSU Ultra-Low NOx gas furnace delivers consumer comfort
in a unit that meets California’s South Coast Air Quality Management
District (SCAQMD) and San Joaquin Valley Air pollution Control
District (SJVAPCD) NOx emissions limit of 14ng/J. Offering the
performance and benefits of gas furnaces, this furnace releases 65% less

DIMENSIONAL DATA
A210784
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A220583
Model
Input
(BTUh)
Efficiency
AFUE
Cooling Capacity
CFM range Dimensions H x W x D In (mm)
Shipping Wt.
Lbs (Kg)
36040B 40,000 95% 235-1255 35 x 17-1/2 x 29-1/2 (889 x 445 x 750) 136 (62)
48060B 60,000 95% 315-1675 35 x 17-1/2 x 29-1/2 (889 x 445 x 750) 141 (64)
60080C 80,000 95% 305-2080 35 x 21 x 29-1/2 (889 x 533 x 750) 161 (73)
60100C 100,000 95% 290-1985 35 x 21 x 29-1/2 (889 x 533 x 750) 167 (76)
Dimensions
FURNACE SIZE
A B C D SHIP WT.
LB (KG)CABINET WIDTH OUTLET WIDTH BOTTOM INLET WIDTH AIR INTAKE
36040B 17-1/2 (445) 15-7/8 (403) 16 (406) 8-3/4 (222) 136 (62)
48060B 17-1/2 (445) 15-7/8 (403) 16 (406) 8-3/4 (222) 141 (64)
60080C 21 (533) 19-3/8 (492) 19-1/2 (495) 10-1/2 (267) 161 (73)
60100C 21 (533) 19-3/8 (492) 19-1/2 (495) 10-1/2 (267) 167 (76)
1
Brand
Identifier
P
2
Product
G
3, 4
Base Effy.
92
5
Motor
E
6
Heating Stages
S
7
NOx Level
A
8
Major
Series
A
9 - 10
Cooling Capacity
36
11, 12, 13
Heating Input
040
14
Width
A
15
Minor
Series
A
16
Variations
A
| | | | | | | | | |
CAC/CBP
80 = 80% AFUE
92 = 92% AFUE
95 = 95% AFUE
96 = 96% AFUE
97 = 97% AFUE
98 = 98% AFUE
24 - 800 CFM